
From: MMI >
To: 

Subject: Re: JEs schedule 
Date: Mon, 13 Mar 2017 16:14:03 +0000 

Mon. March 13,  2017 NY 

S:15am BRE.' liTiST a(MM 

10:45am Appt w, ( ) 

1:00pm Appt w 

1:45pm OUTSIDE W/CAR 

2:00pm Appt 

2-4:00pm NO APPOINTMENTS 

TBD to get back to us) 

5:00pm Appt 

TBD 

TBD (she is asking to come see you after 6pm) 

Tues. March 14, 2017 NY-SNOWSTORM! 

Reminder: Visit 
soon!) 

set today or tomorrow (=says he will let me know which date is best 
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TBe 

4:30pm Appt la a) 

7:00pm Go See Hamilton on Broadway a 2 tickets from Amex 

Wed. March 15, 2017 NY 

10:00am Appt 

I:30pm & his girlfriend depart STT via AA#943 

3:00pm to leave to meet with at Steptoe at 4pm 

TBD DINNER w 

Thurs. March 16, 2017 NY 

Reminder: NY March 16-18, staying in 7J (Amtrak #7AD289) 

Reminder: brother arrives Newark at 1:45pm via Lufthansa 7609 

10:45amnrrive Penn Station 

12:30pm LUNCH wi 

7:00pm DINNER w 
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Fri. March 17, 2017 NY-PB 

8:00am BREAKFAST iv'  (MM) 

9:00am BREAKFAST iv 

10:30am Appt iv/Regional Sales Manager from Winsted and . of Security 101 

12:00pm Depart NY 

2:15pm Arrive PB 

Sat March 18, 2017 PB 

Reminder: 'returns to Boston via Amtrak at 12:03pm (Amtrak #7AD289) 

Sun. March 19 2017 PB 

Mon. March 20,  2017 PB-NY 

Reminder= back to work today 

Reminder: We told you would be back March 20 

Reminder 'n NY March 20-23, staying in apt 10B 

TBD Depart PB 

TBD Arrive NY 

Tues. March 21, 2017 NY-Paris 

6:30am Depart NY 

TBD Arrive Paris 

On Mar 13, 2017, at 12:09 PM, > wrote: 
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could you please resend to me Jeffrey's schedule if there any updates ? 
Thx:) 

EFTA00447003


